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Jim Mabbott, Executive Director, Oregon Association of Educational

Service Districts
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Buzz Brazeau, Superintendent, Central School District
Andy Bellando, Superintendent, Silver Falls School District
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Chair Hass
Bellando
Brazeau
Chair Hass
Brazeau
Chair Hass
Bellando
Brazeau
Chair Hass
Sen. Roblan
Brazeau
Sen. Roblan
Brazeau
Chair Hass
Sen. Kruse
Brazeau
Sen. Kruse
Brazeau

SEDWD
February 19, 2013
Page 3 of 4

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



1:55:03 PM
1:55:21 PM
1:58:23 PM

1:58:42 PM
1:58:43 PM
1:58:47 PM

1:58:56 PM
1:59:04 PM
1:59:05 PM
1:59:06 PM
1:59:07 PM

1:59:19 PM
1:59:53 PM
1:59:54 PM
1:59:55 PM
2:00:07 PM
2:00:08 PM

2:00:20 PM
2:00:21 PM
2:00:55 PM

2:01:02 PM
2:01:15 PM
2:01:16 PM
2:01:17 PM
2:01:23 PM
2:01:25 PM
2:01:32 PM

SEDWD
February 19, 2013
Page 4 of 4

Chair Hass
Ozzie Rose, Advocate, Oregon Association of Education Service Districts
Chair Hass

SB 529 - Work Session

{Exhibit} 1: Chair Hass

MOTION: VICE-CHAIR KNOPP MOVES TO ADOPT THE -1
AMENDMENTS

Chair Hass

VOTE: 4-0-1

AYES: KRUSE, ROBLAN, KNOPP, HASS

EXCUSED: BEYER

MOTION: VICE-CHAIR KNOPP MOVES SB 529 DO PASS AS
AMENDED AND THE REFERRAL TO FINANCE AND REVENUE BE
RESCINDED

Chair Hass

VOTE: 4-0-1

AYES: KRUSE, ROBLAN, KNOPP, HASS

EXCUSED: BEYER

Sen. Roblan

Chair Hass

SB 193 - Work Session

Chair Hass

MOTION: VICE-CHAIR KNOPP MOVES SB 193 DO PASS AS
AMENDED

Chair Hass

VOTE: 4-0-1

AYES: KRUSE, ROBLAN, KNOPP, HASS
EXCUSED: BEYER

Sen. Kruse

Chair Hass

Meeting Adjourned by Chair Hass

Exhibit Summary
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{Exhibit} 1: SB 529, -1 amendments, staff, 3 pp

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



